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
- e — ¢ g | ch, bre-zeway, fire-
t LOT IN “LITTLE EGYPT” with beauﬁ&ﬂsgigw- ONIQUE ~ WovEN ~waste ers of North Carclina’s | 2 B¢ Per Pk. sos o Jiomore: Jaiek 3 | Place, WD G 3 o2 gkres,
f bt ’ m RASEET Maho i R h Cou” wel wiul Sat. and Sun. Only courts, fishing, camping, club full baserment, WW carnot. dish-
of Walnut, gany y g y
| BEAUTIFUL S-B!DROOM A—frame honge. 2-C ak, etc. Transylvania Times copy today.  6-17-tfdh house nearing completion. washer & dispesal.  $59,000.
sarazb. $317,6 a7 My 11-204fdh — Homes ;nd l(;uilding sites avail- FRONTING HFNDFPSONVILLE
T able. aved streets, security *
CEF-ENE uﬁgm w —'Eﬂs YR SR L mE il ke guards, underground utilities. COUNTRY CLUB GOLF
P, way. _ “Q te Wm’ one OWIO.I’. ve Rew. AN EXCELLENT BUY LO_CATED home- La;__—e F-an:;lroom. Z'ba-th
o s mud and snow. tires, m IN HENDERSON COUNTY—52 SOh A i, toar, vk
_ | 8 om House —A h i around 3 - : ric oor, firenlace. itchen
k &-B,g%m . % m li::‘::d“ g 8 can ear- mnhm ﬁnnh zjm. acre wooded tract with amll recently remodeled. $35,000.
ok Ohl 18.6 0 e s'x &l Big gas orchard. Trout stream, springs,
WL e o G v $13,60 saer. $2895.00. Call after 5:00 lake sites, home sites. Bordered | PINEY WOODS LAKE — Large
1 mmsousmmum_anedmm,z - - ~ 1263tp Sherwmond Forest by Duke Power land. Only $920 wooded lots in a nature lovers
bath, 2 fireplaces. Has 2-car maxe, u.z ey e | : per acre. paradise. Enjoy the birds, wild-
Located in Lake Ttmwu!- - T ok CEDAR MounTaiN. N. C PICKENS HIGHWAY — 8-acre flowers and other natural beauty

from your own front porch. Most
lots on or near lake with views.

wooded tract. $15,600.

WIBI.I.LIARTCISONOVCR]EEE ROAgll— Terms available. Priced from
- - - 3’3
*rﬁ.nrood lj;lre;t- only a lﬁ-minutz:;llnve f,.:; Br::“dero:o p'::':do ron:lt 92,300,

plus acre ony 1.67 acre tract priced at $3,500 | HENDERSONVILLE — Just 2
ch includes 5 hkes, swimming, canoeing, per acre. Served by Williamson blocks from Main St. this home

, natural trblt, and an 18 Creek Road and Kentwood Road.

contains 5 apts. Excellent com-

Feation Area in ua.":":f'iit:?" p:o]l:‘m CONNESTEE FALLS — 3 bedroom | ™ercial location. $98,000.
weather tennis cp and shuffle board. ! new home with stream in back. HENDERSONVILLE — On Ashe-

Walking distance of large lgke.
Paved street, central water, nice
deck, W/W carpet of your color
segfctnon. $31,500. Terms avail-
able.

ville Highway 4-bedroom brick
home has large living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, breakfast
room, den, sunroom, 2 baths.
$42,600.

7 hﬁhuhmu, llmms, ‘and mountain tops.

*

John W. Fuller 883-2832
Margaret C. Head 877-4411
Wm. "Doug” Brown 877-4718

202 S, Caldwell St.
Transland Bldg.
Next door to
Brevard Federal Savings & Loan
Phone 883-8173
P.O. Drawer 1138 im-rd. N.C.
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